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iy PAY Rent?

OWN YOUR OWN BEAUTIFUL TOWN HOME

* New kitchen

* New bathroom

* Gas fireplace

* Basement rec room

* New countertop

* New dishwasher

* Private yard with brick patio &
| flower gardens
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we’ll Help You Find It.

We know that today’s home buyers have many needs to consider,
including their families’ happiness and safety.

This is where we come in -
helping you find security and
satisfaction.

Call one of the real estate
agents that advertise in this
real estate section to help you
find what you want in your
next home!
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| ~ DEFINITELY A WINNER! EXECUTIVE HOME WITH FLAIR - AND A POOL!
ﬂlrchland quality built 2800 sq. ft. wfgraa! curb appeal. 4 spa- Enjoy displaying your exquisite taste when entertaining in this 3895 sq. f.
cious bdrms, master bdrm w/5 pc ens. Main floor fam rm w/gas Fembrook home, located on 60 lot w/prestigious address! Sep. liv/din.
fireplace, strip oak firs in liv/din rms, ceramics in upgraded rms, mn fir. fam m., w/o to custom deck and pool, 4 spacious bdms, 5th

kitchen & lots more. Simply a beautiful home on super deep 50, bdrm on mn fir., 3 ens. baths, nanny suite & much much more! Absolutely
fabulous! $374,900.
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SUPERB “FERNBROOK"” WESTMINSTER
2365 sq. it. of quality living. Separate living & dining rooms.
Natural strip oak floors. Huge kitchen overlooks deep yard &
is open to family room wi/stone floor to ceiling fireplace. Master
bedroom has 5 pc. ens. Upgrades include ceramics, brdim,

FERNBROOK DETACHED - QUIET CRES. cupboards in laundry. Lovely floor plan - a beauty at $263,900!
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*Sales Rep.

877-5211
1

-800-834-5516

REVBX

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

(HALTON) CORP.

MINT CONDITION

Beautifully decorated 3 bedroom Great Gulf home, fabulous open concept
design, vaulted ceilings family room & kitchen, skylights, gas fireplace,
upgraded broadloom, vinyl windows, CAC, hi-effic. fumace, ceramics front
entrance through to kitchen. Walk to school, located in quiet neighbour-
hood of Georgetown South. Simply adorable! Asking $227,900.

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
Lovingly cared for Cambridge, 2 storey, close fo schools & shopping.
Kitchen upgraded with B/| dishwasher, CAC for summer comion, 4 large
bdms w/lots of closets, master bdrm w/walk-in closet & 2 pc. ens.
Gleaming hardwood firs in LR/DR & kit. Huge backyard wipatio, walk-
ways, access from house to garage. Great family home! $229,000.

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!
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DECOR TO GREET THE MILLE
Gorgeous Tribute 2800 sq. fi. 4 bedroom home on 50’ fully fenced lot
and decorated for the year 2000! Amazing 2 stry, huge square fam rm,
open concept to u%sulid maple kitchen with W/l pantry, ceramics,

OWN THIS HOME FOR $549.00 A MONTH!

* | egal apartment can
subsidize your mortgage

& . Family size bungalow

1 » Double car tandem garage
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maple strip hrdwd firs, solid oak staircase, California shutters plus

many more upgrades. Stunning, spotless home! Asking $319,900.
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BEAUTIFUL "90°'S” DECOR

Super townhome with 3 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, garage, cen-
tral air, ceramics in dining room and kitchen with walkout to pni-
vale patio, French doors. A great starter home with a mostly fin-

ished basement, Priced to sell at $137,900.
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